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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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{1 2559

68,148.00
76,075.05
15,448.00
159,671.05

1,924.00
0.00

0.00

90.00

370.00
1,400.00
0.00
555.00
5,000.00
1,220.00
890.00
1,393.00
0.00
12,842.00
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77,255.00
71,459.95
15,913.00
164,627.95

326.00
5,000.00

0.00

150.00

760.00
200.00
33,964.00
6,090.00
0.00

0.00
484.00
735.00
1,220.00
48,929.00
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1 2561 vaae N (%)
80,000.00 0.00 %
71,000.00 0.00 %
17,000.00 0.00 %
168,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 %

0.00/ 100.00 %

200.00/ 150.00 %

1,000.00/ -90.00 %
0.00/ 100.00 %
30,000.00, -66.67 %
0.00 0.00 %
5,000.00 0.00 %
0.00/ 100.00 %
1,000.00 0.00 %
1,500.00/ -33.33 %
1,300.00 -6.15 %
41,000.00
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2,000.00
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100.00
500.00
10,000.00
0.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,220.00
24,820.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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i1 2559

866,558.00
140,093.96
1,006,651.96

191,097.00
191,097.00

30,500.00
171,080.00
201,580.00

2,595,176.38
6,119,517.87
3,124,051.83
0.00
1,686,391.40
3,628,858.06
0.00
56,161.73
57,340.10

681,504.58
17,949,001.95

11,318,935.00

i 2560

663,319.00
154,399.29
817,718.29

417,228.00
417,228.00

24,000.00
170,340.00
194,340.00

361,733.70
7,874,451.89
3,022,782.42

134,431.42
1,711,255.60
4,126,031.70

0.00
46,252.59
53,342.11

617,906.00
17,948,187.43
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600,000.00
150,000.00
750,000.00

400,000.00
400,000.00

30,000.00
175,000.00
205,000.00

400,000.00
7,000,000.00
3,640,000.00

0.00
1,800,000.00
4,131,000.00

0.00

55,000.00
55,000.00

750,000.00
17,831,000.00

0.00

Uazsnsns

vaae N (%)

0.00 %
0.00 %

0.00 %

-90.00 %
-14.29 %

0.00 %
28.57 %
-17.58 %
0.00 %
-100.00 %
33.14 %
100.00 %
0.00 %

0.00 %

33.33 %

0.00 %
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600,000.00
150,000.00
750,000.00

400,000.00
400,000.00

3,000.00
150,000.00
153,000.00

400,000.00
9,000,000.00
3,000,000.00

0.00

0.00
5,500,000.00
1,800.00
55,000.00
55,000.00

1,000,000.00
19,011,800.00

0.00
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HRUNUUIIN R U
nuuiman
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Ruwdiau (Fhonadia)
SULGDUUIBN/FDIUNLA 0 57,960 637,560 695,520 0 % 695,520
f::]@:mmmuﬂizﬁwdumummn/im 0 10,000 110,000 120,000 0 % 120,000
SUANDULUNUALAYUIDN/TDIUBN 0 10,000 110,000 120,000 0 % 120,000
: tose  tede0  tes7 0%
Sx‘gg‘fgﬁmmmﬁmmm“3”““"“ 0 124,200 1,366,200 1,490,400 0 % 1,490,400
TMRkwdau (Fhomaildal) 0 218,720 2,405,920 2,624,640 2,624,640
[wdau (hinlaedn)
R GaUNITINNY 0 185,692 2,501,825 3,273,400 9.04 % 3,569,220
ISUANGNN 7 PRIWiinNU 0 5,600 77,000 84,000 0 % 84,000
Huydszienunug 0 16,100 187,000 204,000 0 % 204,000
ANADLLNUNTINNIUIN 0 70,190 870,470 1,086,720 10.47 % 1,200,480
ISUANENN quaswiinauing 0 7,495 96,800 99,900 6.25 % 106,140
TwRkudau (phomlszi) 0 285,077 3,733,095 4,748,020 5,163,840
FINUUARING 0 503,797 6,139,015 7,372,660 7,788,480
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NP szinans
il 2558 il 2559 il 2560 il 2561 vaaei (%) il 2562
FRAUMUNIAULLALIURS 0 0 29,994 70,000 0 % 70,000
Taadoinaduazviaodu 0 0 262,394.74 300,000, -16.67 % 250,000
a0 IU I AZINLAS 0 0 15,710 15,000/ -33.33 % 10,000
FRAAANRADT 0 0 57,110 65,000/ -23.08 % 50,000
TN 0 0 607,304.74 695,000 600,000
mansillnn
an Tl 0 0 805,673.39 1,050,000 -2.65 % 1,022,130
fidszth ehinena 0 0 22,852 25,000 0 % 25,000
fusmalnsdwy 0 0 11,411.55 25,000 20 % 20,000
w3 I swete 0 0 5,601 10,000 0 % 10,000
fusmademauazIniauunan 0 0 17,397.73 35,000 20 % 42,000
M laa 0 0 862,935.67 1,145,000 1,119,130
TWHUANAUNU 0 8,342 3,678,974.11 3,967,500 4,235,630
WINU
arnTfimat
AN
1. edadie ldzviauwsemid suéiu
7-9 0 0 12,000 0 0 % 0
2. iadaldzvinunionid swéu
3-6 0 0 15,000 0 0 % 0
3. adadelavhuaZuiun 0 0 36,000 0 0 % 0
4. andadedionasunuiAaunizan
NN 0 0 6,500 0 0 % 0
5. iadeiidsuses 0 0 20,000 0 0 % 0

6. adadarmdnasdn 0 0 20,000 0 0 % 0
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64,000
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AINUTINDNANNDS
miadaindesnaniumasinivnu
Uszanana woun 1% (0vUa lsition 0 0 0 22,000 -100 % 0
N 19 i)
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Miadoin3esinviviiaains uie
#iia LED w1260 wiia Network tuy 0 0 0 0 100 % 7,900
7|
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THUUINTNUARS 0 123,925 1,722,925 2,092,668 2,264,120
TINWHUIUUEI U 1) 0 636,064 11,757,414.11 13,578,828 14,415,830
unuNuMI¥saNRSUAe T
a Y a s a
Nuuiman dfsafums$asanusaunelu
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Tasimaiaduana/aunsa/ue
NUAIZIIU iaSnuanulaeadislu 0 0 0 0 100 % 25,000
IUANUARLANUDINAN
Tassmadneusumadesfiunazud lo 0 0 0 30,000 100 % 0

tamidnantihludnaigsini 15 1



FuitAuw : 3/9/2561 09:43:05

il 2558
Tassmaflneussiienummiing sz
s adws.uaztinvinnau§iia
NUAUMIWNERAIA

e lisen
et
FROUMUNTAUZURS DU
FaanToaasne
aadu
T IEa
FWHUANIEUU
QUMNNU
anIfimat

ATNUNITUAIAUZLAZVUR

dadanisansnAduifomeaua

FLRNUBIARN
AN INNTWAALINALNRGLANLDY
WA
TN mal
TWHUMNU

TINNUUSIN I IfsafumaSnsanussunolu

O O O o o

O O o o

NI
il 2559

o O O o o

o O O

il 2560

29,994.68

9,990

0

29,995
39,985
69,979.68

144,700

0

144,700
144,700
214,679.68
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e ldima
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Tasamsevidedsznuuilseay
AuRTIANIRNLAL 0 0 0 10,000 -100 % 0
Tasamsdesfuiazanatifiama
AU 0 0 0 80,000 -100 % 0
Tasamsilnausunsdesfiuiazaiy 0 0 0 20.000 100 % 0
an IWdhimaunaduanuesma ’ 0
T 1 dmes 0 0 80,000 110,000
FWHUGA WU 0 0 80,000 110,000
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arnsfimal
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TnudaaiudordowaiSouazssiudadsie 0 0 129,000 110,000 50,000
THEHUNUMIF A NNEsUME U 0 0 343,679.68 319,700 175,000
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1. Tassmsatiuauuanldawms
U IRAUANEN 0 0 813,100 0 0 % 0
;?gﬁgggf“w“mm"”m“%m5 0 0 0 779,400 7541 % 1,367,180
Tne dan 0 0 813,100 779,400 1,367,180
aAleq
AN AFIN (UN) 0 1,474,555.4 1,739,910 -1.98 % 1,705,419
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JURUIANUU
KU
RUBANUURIUIIVNNT 0 0 2,906,000 3,058,000 -100 % 0
TassM TGN UUIING 0 0 0 100 % 25,000
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MNNFUAUUU 0 0 2,906,000 3,058,000 2,854,000
MMNURUIANUU 0 0 2,906,000 3,058,000 2,854,000
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